DuPont™ Tyvek® — a spunbonded material made from high-density polyethylene fibers — offers a portfolio of tough,
durable sheet products that are stronger than paper and more cost-effective and versatile than fabrics.

Since Tyvek® was initially discovered in 1955, DuPont has been a recognized global leader in selective barrier technology.

Lightweight and durable, water-resistant yet breathable, DuPont™ Tyvek® has introduced new dimensions of protection,

security and safety in a wide variety of categories, including building envelopes , industrial protective apparel,

and medical packaging. Today, Tyvek® is being used as a trendy material for lifestyle consumer product design.

There are two different structures of Tyvek® used in graphics and consumer goods applications:

paper-like hard structure and fabric-like soft structure.

DuPont has been collaborating with value chain partners to enhance the flexibility of Tyvek® for product design,

and enable the infinite possibilities in color, shape and structure of the products. Global retail brands,

such as Ikea and Starbucks, as well as various entrepreneurial businesses have launched products designed with Tyvek® that focus on environmental
protection and lifestyle and sustainability.Durable

DuPont™ Tyvek® is a unique nonwoven material only from DuPont. Tyvek® is made of 100% high density polyethylene fibers randomly laid and compressed
to form a remarkably tough printing substrate that is ideal for applications where durability & tear resistance is of prime importance. Tyvek® can resist repeated
folding and flexing without tearing. It can also be glued, laminated, sewn, stapled and fixed.

Tyvek® combines the performance of paper, film and fabric and thus makes it ideal for a wide range of applications. Because of its unique physical properties,
Tyvek® has already been successfully used for a wide variety of applications such as:
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BREATHABLE WATER RESISTANT TEAR RESISTANT

Allows water vapor to escape Sheds rain, snow and spills Resists punctures, tears and abrasion
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LIGHTWEIGHT PAPER-LIKE RECYCABLE

Comfortable and non-bulky Looks like paper but is so much Made of recycable HDPE;Lower weight
stranger for less waste



Light-weight

Tyvek® is incredibly light and flexible. It boasts a remarkable strength-to-weight ratio, so coupled with the high strength and recycleability it is therefore an ideal printing substrate for banners and signs.

Tear-resistant

DuPont™ Tyvek® is made to perform in harsh, rugged and extreme conditions. Water, chemicals, heat, cold, rough handling, long-term outdoor use? No problem! Tyvek® is tear, puncture, water, UV and chemical resistant.
Water-resistant and chemical-resistant

When wet, paper absorbs humidity and falls apart. Tyvek® repels water, keeping your message perfectly intact. Tyvek® is not affected by most acids, bases and salts.
It has excellent rot and mildew resistance and resists soiling and staining.

Tyvek® can endure temperatures ranging from -70°C to +118°C. However, some deformation may occur, at around 80°C. Also, note that Tyvek® is made from high density polyethylene,
which can burn; thus Tyvek® should not be considered fire resistant.

Printable
Tyvek® is printable using traditional techniques:

offset , flexo , screen , UVinkjet , thermal transfer , gravure , latex , letterpress printing processes
Tyvek® can be used for most digital printing techniques. For more information refer to our technical handbook.

Easily Converted
DuPont™ Tyvek® is a unique and remarkably tough printing substrate incredibly easy to convert. Tyvek® can be easily:
Coated , Embossed , Folded (dead foldable) , Glued , Hot foil stamped , Laminated , Perforated & punched , Stitched , Welded and heat sealed , Recyclable

Made of high-density polyethylene fibres (HDPE), Tyvek® is 100% recyclable just like plastic bottles.

Withstands Outdoor Exposure

There's no need for protective coating on your tags, labels or whatever—as long as you print them on DuPont™ Tyvek® substrate.
Tyvek® graphics and envelopes styles can be expected to withstand outdoor exposure from one to three months, depending upon weather conditions. Special UV coatings may extend the exposure length.

Corona Treated

The corona and antistat treatment on Tyvek® enhances the effectiveness of any ink, adhesive or other coating process and makes Tyvek® easy to use on flexographic,
letterpress, offset, and some digital presses. Specifically, corona treatment on both sides of DuPont™ Tyvek® styles with a "D" suffix and style 1079 increases surface wettability,
as measured by its improved surface tension (40-42 dynes/cm2).

FDA-approved for Food Contact and Sterile Applications

If you're printing tags or labels for food contact or sterile applications, we've got just what you need. Tyvek® styles 1443C and 1058C can be used for food contact applications.
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Hand lamp
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Body material wood

FMGEROT .

Lamp shade material Recyclable tyvek paper

Battery 3.7V/1200mAh polymer lithium ion battery

Light warm light

Discharge time 4 hours-6 hours

Lamp size:10.3*10.3cm  Hand part Size : 16cm*10.5cm




Model/Product size

Hand lamp-walnut wood
11.5*¥10.3*17.3cm

Hand lamp-bamboo wood
11.5*¥10.3*17.3cm

package size

23.2*13.2*6.3 cm

23.2*13.2*6.3 cm

package
weight

0.5kg

0.5kg
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pieces
/carton

30

30

carton size(cm)

48*42*33cm

48*42*33cm

Packing Box:

1* hand lamp

1*Usb-C charging cable
1* manual

NW/GW Battery/charge time/discharge
(kg) time

15/16kg 1200Mah /2-3hours/4-6hours

15/16kg 1200Mah /2-3hours/4-6hours

Price
(usD)

15.5

14.5






220mm

FRONT SIDE

Body material wood/ABS

Lamp shade material Recyclable tyvek paper

Battery 3.7V/1200mAh polymer lithium ion battery

Light warm light

Discharge time 4 hours-6 hours

Productsize  220mm*55mm*57mm




Model product size

OM lamp-Walnut

* *
wood with printing TR R

OM lamp-beech

* *
wood white page 2275.575.7¢cm

. . unit pieces
unit package size package e
weight
23.5*%8.5*%6.5cm 0.5kg 30
23.5*%8.5*%6.5cm 0.5kg 30

. NW/GW
carton size(cm
(cm) (ke)
48*%31*39 15/16
48*%31*39 15/16

packing List:

1xOM lamp

1 instruction broche
1xUSB-C charge cable

Battery/working
time/charge time

1700mah/6-8hours
/3-4hours

1700mah/6-8hours
/3-4hours

Price
(USD)

23

21.5



Lotus Lamp

, 5 This portable table lamp adopts Nordic minml
L Made of metal stand and eco-friendly TyVi —
adjusted for different angles.

With a 1700mAh lithium-ion battery and a |

it keeps you away from finding power port.

The silica bulb is highly safe due to its not b



Packing List:

1xLotus lamp

1xlamp shade

1 Instruction broche
1xUSB-C charge cable
1xUse manual

unit package unit package  pieces carton NW/GW  Battery/working  Price

Meed PIECIUCE e size weight /carton  size(cm) (kg) time/charge time  (USD)

1700mah/6-8

* * * * * *
Lotus Lamp 40.5*%24.5%24.5cm 32.4%21.4*21cm 0.6kg 6 44*44%56 4 e cY e



This rainbow-colored hot air balloon lamp represents the designer’s yearning for freedom.
A stylish decorative item even then the light are off.

Made of environmentally friendly DuPont paper lampshade, solid beech wood panel and base.
Equipped with a 1200mabh lithium battery and a manual switch.
Can be placed anywhere



Packing List:

1+Ballon lamp

1xlamp wood base
1xInstruction broche
1+xUSB-C charge cable

unit package

Model product size .
size

Balloon
lamp 18.2*9*2 5cm 22.5*%14*4cm

(solid wood)

unit package
weight

0.45kg

pieces
/carton

40

carton
size(cm)

47%31*42

NW/GW
(kg)

18

Battery/workin
g time/charge
time

1200mah/4-6
hours/2-3hours

Price
(USD)

11.5$ (warm color
light)

11.7S8 (7 color light)

13$ (16color liht
with remote control)






CHRISTMAS TREE LAMP

5 18COLORA

unit package unit package pieces carton NW/GW Battery/working

Model  product size size weight /carton  size(cm) (kg) time/charge time

Christmas

& & * * *9Q% ) i
Treelamp 23.5*%10.7*2.5 27.6*14.7*4.1 30 46*29*43 16/15 1200mah/4-6 hours/2

. cm cm cm 3hours
-warm light




Mushroom Lamp

Finished product specifications

Body material

Bamboo/Walnut wooden

Lamp shade material

Recyclable tyvek material

Battery

3.7V/1200mAh polymer lithium ion battery

Light

16 colors

Discharge time

5 hours-6 hours

Product size

218mm*128mm*27mm




Packing List:
it 1*Mushroom lamp
S 1*Remote control
3 1+ Instruction broche
1xUSB-C charge cable

Model product  unit package unit package pieces carton NW/GW Battery/working Price
size(mm) size(cm) weight /carton size(cm) (kg) time/charge time (S)
Mushroom
lamp-- 218%128%27  26. 8%14. bx4 0.5 30 45%28%42cm 14.5/15 1200mAh/4-6/2-3hours 12.6
Walnut
Mushroom
lamp-- 218%128%27  26. 8%14. bx4 0.5 30 45%28%42cm 14.5/15  1200mAh/4-6/2-3hours 12.6

Bamboo
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House Lamp-American Style

House lamp is a kind of DIY assembly toy, and has three styles:
1. American stype house lamp

2. Japanese stype house lamp

3. European stype house lamp

Equipped with a manual switch, 1200mah lithium battery, and
USB-C charging interface

The manual carefully explains how to install the house lamp so
that customer will have no difficulty in assembling the parts to make
a complete house lamp.

Let's experience the fun of assembly and build our own house.

House Lamp-Japenese Style




package package pieces carton NW/GW Battery/working Price

Model Product size . ) ) . .
size weight /carton size(cm) (kg) time/charge time (USD)
House lamp-
TG 13. 7*%18. 3*%17cm  19%18*7. 8 0.6 20 40%38%4 1 12.5/13 1200mah/4-6/2-3hours 13.4
Houselamp- 1o o 17 oxi5en  19%18%7. 8 0.6 20 40%38%41  12.5/13  1200mah/4-6/2-3hours  13.4

Japenese



Cover material: Beech wood

Inner page material: Tyvek paper
tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof , tearressistant material USB-C rechargeable 0-180 °foldable
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Light color : warm&white

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and \
more environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries.




unit
package
size

Model product size

White Fan
lamp
22.5%6.2*4cm 23*9.5*4cm
China style

Fan Lamp

unit
package
weight

pieces
/carton

carton
size(cm)

48*31*39

NW/GW
(kg)

14.8/15.7

Battery/working
time/charge time

1000mah/5-6 hours/2-3hours




unit unit
package package
size weight

pieces

roduct size
P /carton

Star Fan lamp

22.5%6.2*¥4cm 23*9.5%4cm

Lotus Fan lamp

carton size(cm)

48*31*39

NW/GW
(kg)

14.8/15.7

Battery/ working time/
charge time

1000mah/5-6hours/2-3hours







Cover material choose: Maple wood / Walnut wood/bamboo
/Flannelette series

Inner page material: Tyvek paper

tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof, tearressistant material

Light color :
warm&white

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and more
environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries.

wood Board built-in magnet can be arbitrary adsorption on any where

-

0-360 °foldable

Wireless/rechargeable
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Kraft box :

1*organ lamp

1*magnetic strap — @
1xinstruction broche e

1*charging line

JRUSEET

unit package unit package pieces carton NW/GW e price

Organ lamp Size size weight /carton size(cm) (kg) (UsD)

10.2*10.2cm 17*12.8*4.3cm 0.3kg 48 48.5*31.5*40CM 16/17.8 1200mah 10.8



[reasure box lamp details

A 2

USB rechargeable

0-180 °foldable

Cover material choose: ABS
Inner page material: Tyvek paper

tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof, tearressistant material
Light color : 7color(warm-Red-Green-blue-white-warm-Purple-Lake blue)

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and ]
i
more environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries. N &&é
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pack box:

1* lamp

1xcharge line

1xinstruction manual esce —_—

L

. . package pieces carton NW/GW Battery/working Price
Model roduct size ackage size . . . .
P P & weight /carton size(cm) (kg) time/charge time (USD)
Green cover
Red cover
Pink cover 10.5*10.5*2.5cm  17.5*17.5*2.5cm 0.24kg 60 48*31*39cm 15/15.2 700mah/3-4hours/1-2hours 7$

yellow cover

baby blue
cover




Cartoon lamp detalls

Cover material choose: Ply wood
USB rechargeable

Inner page material: Tyvek paper

tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof, tearressistant material

Light color : / \

7color(warm-Red-Green-blue-white-warm-Purple-Lake blue) L \/M 0-360 “*foldable

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and
more environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries.




Model

ackage size
Product size :9%¥14cm P g

Rabbit lamp
Dog lamp
Cat lamp
19*14.6*4cm
Pumpkin lamp

Panda lamp

Plg lamp

package
weight

0.24kg

pieces
/carton

50

carton size(cm)

43*30*58CM

pack box:

1+ Cartoon lamp
1+charge line
1xinstruction manual

L 4 <

NW/GW Battery/working time/charge
(kg) time

11/12 700mah/3-4hours/1-2hours

LED BOOK LAMP

A

Price
(UsD)

8.7



\4 R w R Deask lamp

Cover material . maple wood/ walnut wood
USB rechargeable

Inner page material: Tyvek paper

tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof, tearressistant material

Light color :
warm&white

0-360 °foldable

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and
more environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries.



pack box:

1x Large R desk lamp
1+charge line
1xinstruction manual

. . package pieces carton NW/GW Battery/working Price
Model roduct size ackage size . . . .
P P g weight /carton size(cm) (kg) time/charge time (UsSD)
Maple Large R lamp
24.9*%13.3cm 18.5*30*5cm 0.6kg 20 48*38*31CM 11/12 1700mah/6-8hours/2-3hours 15.6

Walnut largeR lamp



pack box:

1+ Mini R desk lamp
1xcharge line , ‘,
1xinstruction manual o b ahagA

E
L 4

. . package pieces . NW/GW Battery/working
Model roduct size ackage size . carton size(cm . .
P P g weight /carton ] (kg) time/charge time
Maple Mini R lamp
18*10*4cm 23.5%13.5%4cm 0.33kg 40 48%38*31CM 15/15.2 700mah/4-5hours/1-2hours

Walnut Mini R lamp

price
(USD)

9.2



Vooden book lamp







book lamp
Size

21.5*16.8cm

20.5*16cm

16.5*12cm

14.5*10.5cm
12.3*9cm

10*8.2cm

unit package size

25.5*18*4cm

23.5*16.5*4cm

20*13.5*4cm

18*12.5*4cm

16*10*4cm

12.5*10*4cm

unit package
weight

0.5kg
0.45kg

0.33kg

0.25kg
0.2kg

0.14kg

pieces
/carton

30

30

60

60
100

120

carton
size(cm)

56*26.5*43
53%26.5*42

42%41*42
48*31*39
52%33*42.5

52*33%42.5

NW/GW
(kg)

15/15.8
13.5/14.3

20/21
15/15.38
18/20

16/16.8

Battery

1700mah

1700mah

1700mah

1200mah
700mah

400mah

12.3

11.8

10.4

8.7

7.4

5.4



Cover material: PU cover

Inner page material: Kraft paper
waterproof

Light color :
Four color(Red,warm,blue,green)
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MINI BOOK LIGHT

unit package pieces carton NW/GW
weight /carton size(cm) (kg)

book lamp

) unit package size
Size P g

Battery

21.5*16.8cm 25.5*18*4cm 0.5kg 30 56*26.5*%43 15/15.8 1700mah

14.5*10.5cm 18*12.5%4cm 0.25kg 60 48%31*39 15/15.38 1200mah

12.3*9cm 16*10*4cm 0.2kg 100 52%33*42.5 18/20 700mah



Cover material . printing paper

Inner page material: Printed Tyvek paper

tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof , tearressistant material

Light color choose: warm&white

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and
more environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries.

er

book

lamp details



Kraft box:

1xbook lamp

1= instruction broche
1xcharging line

LED BOOK LAMP

sz FH 25 B

unit package pieces carton NW/GW
weight /carton size(cm) (kg)

book lamp

Size Battery

unit package size

21.5*16.8cm 25.5%18*4cm 0.5kg 30 56%26.5*43 15/15.8 1700mah

14.5*%10.5cm 18*12.5*4cm 0.25kg 60 48*31*39 15/15.38 1200mah



lamp details




pack box:

pack box:

1+ Flower Screen lamp
1xcharge line
1xinstruction manual

1+ Rabbit Screen lamp
1xcharge line
1xinstruction manual

NW/GW
(kg)

Model package package pieces
product size :16.5*11cm size weight /carton

price

Battery/working time/charge time (USD)

carton size(cm)

flower Screen lamp
20*12*4cm 47*30.5*38.5CM 12.5/13.5 1700mah/6-8hours/3-4hours
Rabbit Screen lamp




Inner page material: Tyvek paper

tyvek material is eco-friemdly , waterproof , tearressistant material

Each one has Micro USB charge port

Light color choose: warm&white Wireless/rechargeable

Built-in polymer lithium battery is more safer, more durable and
more environmentally friendly than ordinary batteries.

0-360 °foldable



Kraft box :
" 1xorgan lamp
/ 1xinstruction broche ’

s 1xcharging line @@ O_, ®
<

unit .
, . . pieces carton NW/GW .
Organ lamp Size unit package size package Jcarton size(cm) (ke) Battery Price
weight g
* o 1200mah/5-
14*16.8*3.8cm 17*17*4.5cm 0.45kg 30 48'503&'5 4 12.5/13.5 7hours/ 2- 16.4

3hours



Customization Case
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fabric cover

Inner page priting Carving logo diffrent wood boa



ustomization Prices

Item MOQ Lead time
Carving logo MOQ 100pieces 1-3days
Cover part printing logo MOQ 300pieces 3-5days
changing cover materia MOQ 500pieces 7-10days
printing your design MOQ 500pieces 10-15days

Inner page part changing material to kraft

A MOQ 500 pieces 5-10days

light color MOQ 500pieces 7-10days

add remote control MOQ 500pieces 15-20days

other funtion add Bluetooth speaker MOQ 500pieces 15-20days

others Discuss
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Brand we have worked

with & Our advantages

Our advantages:

Delivery service : we are providing excellent delivery service , we have large stock for finished
product and raw materials and multiple production lines

Latest product : We have 5 designer to create products according to customer needs, including
customized logo/ printing/product appearance/function, etc., and we design and develop 1-2 new
products according to market demand every quarter, to provide customers with a steady stream of hot
style products

Patent advantage: ever our products has applied for patents and all kinds of certificates and test
reports,Such as UN38.3,MSDS,BSCI,ROHS,FCC,CE.

Service advantage: We have a professional foreign trade team proficient in English and import and
export knowledge, which will save communication time and help you solve all pre-sales and after-sales
problems.

And we have a one-year warranty. If your product has any inhuman damage within one year, we will
replace it for free.



